
CEA 2025 - 2026 Events Calendar

PSMJ A/E/C Project Management Bootcamp - Calgary04
DEC Thursday, December 4, 2025 - Friday, December 5, 2025

CEA Golf Tournament11
SEP Thursday, September 11, 2025

City of Calgary and Partners’ Mixer02
OCT Thursday, October 2, 2025

City of Edmonton and Partners’ Mixer30
OCT Wednesday, October 30, 2025

Infrastructure Partners Conference05
NOV Wednesday, November 5, 2025 - Thursday, November 6, 2025

Transportation and Partners’ Mixer04
DEC Thursday, December 4, 2025

PSMJ A/E/C Principals Bootcamp - Calgary02
DEC Tuesday, December 2, 2025 - Wednesday, December 3, 2025

PSMJ A/E/C Project Management Bootcamp - Edmonton08
DEC Monday, December 8, 2025 - Tuesday, December 9, 2025



CEA 2025 - 2026 Events Calendar

CEA’s 48th Annual General Meeting - Virtual21
MAY Thursday, May 21, 2026

10
DEC Wednesday, December 10, 2025 - Thursday, December 11, 2025

Partnering With Industry Session22
JAN Thursday, January 22, 2026

Transportation Connects Alberta Conference08
MAR Sunday, March 8, 2026- Tuesday, March 10, 2026

CEA CEO and Senior Managers’ Breakfast Forum - Edmonton08
APR Wednesday, April 8, 2026

CEA CEO and Senior Managers’ Breakfast Forum - Calgary09
APR Thursday, April 9, 2026

Showcase Awards Gala17
APR Friday, April 17, 2026

PSMJ A/E/C Business Development Workshop – Edmonton


